24 August 2019 — Samorin, Slovakia

CEIl1* 80 KM Samorin

(9 Started) (9 Passed = 100.00%) (0 NQ = 0.00%)

YAMAMAH ™
Loop [ ook [ Al Ve e | R mecoven | G0 speed Do Aoty TR i
1 2 FEKETE PATRICIA L M BERETTA/2011/F/GREY/AR
= HUN 1 1 08:25:59  08:30:29 52/58 04:30 02:00:29 17.4 02:00:29 17.4 06:30:00 Passed
2 3 10:34:56  10:39:26 52/60 04:30 01:28:57 16.9 03:29:26  17.2 09:10:29 Passed
3 1 12:10:45 12:22:09 53/62 11:24 00:51:19 23.4 04:20:45 18.4 11:19:26  Passed
oop [ oot [ P oo e | el recouey | R speed o Ayl [ORTE g
2 7 PALCIC MILAN 546 MERT
1 3 08:26:02  08:30:55 64/60 04:53 02:00:55 17.4 02:00:55 17.4 06:30:00 Passed
2 2 10:34:56  10:39:13 64/64 04:17 01:28:18 17 03:29:13 17.2 09:10:55 Passed
3 2 12:10:46  12:24:18 60/52 13:32 00:51:33 23.3 04:20:46 18.4 11:19:13 Passed
Trail By: +00:00:01
Loop [ Fooe [ el Ve e T Ve mecoven | D0 opees o Ayoris DR s
3 4 NOURAN HEIMANN J C NATIVO/2010/M/GREY/AR
- GER 1 2 08:26:01  08:30:45 60/60 04:44 02:00:45 17.4 02:00:45 17.4 06:30:00 Passed
2 1 10:34:54  10:39:03 63/64 04:09 01:28:18 17 03:29:03 17.2 09:10:45 Passed
3 3 12:13:02  12:23:06 56/56 10:04 00:53:59 22.2 04:23:02 18.3 11:19:03 Passed
Trail By: +00:02:17
Loop | ook [ Al Vern Enonen TR mecoven | 0 opeea ol Ayee [PoRME g
4 3 KATA FEKETENE WACHTLER GHALIAT AL OUYOUNE/2013
— 1 6 08:26:03 08:31:35 61/56 05:32 02:01:35 17.3 02:01:35 17.3 06:30:00 Passed
. HUN
2 5 10:34:59  10:43:11 60/60 08:12 01:31:36 16.4 03:33:11 16.9 09:11:35 Passed
3 4 12:28:15 12:35:52 64/60 07:37 01:05:04 18.4 04:38:15 17.3 11:23:11 Passed
Trail By: +00:17:30
oop [ oot [ P Vo e e ecouey | oo speed o Ayl [ORALTE g
5 6 LUCIA MAROSOVA SHEREEN/2010/F/Bay/NZT
* SVK 1 5 08:28:58 08:31:14 53/60 02:16 02:01:14 17.3 02:01:14 173 06:30:00 Passed
2 4 10:38:08  10:42:07 59/64 03:59 01:30:53 16.5 03:32:07 17.0 09:11:14 Passed
3 5 12:32:02  12:38:48 55/64 06:46 01:09:55 17.2 04:42:02 17.0 11:22:07 Passed
Trail By: +00:21:17
oop [ oot [ P Vot e | R ecouey | 0 speed o Ayl [ORE qe
6 5 KLEINOVA DOMINIKA ZELENT/2010/M/GREY/AR
v SVK 1 4 08:29:01 08:31:10 64/64 02:09 02:01:10 17.3 02:01:10 17.3 06:30:00 Passed
2 6 10:38:12  10:44:41 58/63 06:29 01:33:31 16 03:34:41 16.8 09:11:10 Passed
3 6 12:32:03  12:44:02 57/64 11:59 01:07:22 17.8 04:42:03 17.0 11:24:41 Passed
Trail By: +00:21:18
Loop [ ook [ Al Ve mnonen | R mocoven | 0 opesa Lo Ayes [PoRE s
7 :SA’\HASQAMMAD REDHA DARWISH SALEH AL O'BAJAN IlI-1 SK / CHETIT/2003/M/Bay
: UAE 1 7 08:28:14 08:37:09 60/64 08:55 02:07:09 16.5 02:07:09 16.5 06:30:00 Passed
2 7 10:55:22  11:04:47 63/64 09:25 01:47:38 13.9 03:54:47 15.3 09:17:09 Passed
3 7 12:59:40 13:16:07 57/64 16:27 01:14:53 16 05:09:40 15.5 11:44:47 Passed

Trail By: +00:48:55




coop Lo [ e ‘pn awer | Tl ecovey | Looh speed Tl Py PR s
8 8 MASILKOVA PAVLA SHAGYA 326 SHAKAL

h c7E 1 8 08:42:35 08:44:53 61/64 02:18 02:14:53 15.6 02:14:53 15.6 06:30:00 Passed

2 8 11:11:14  11:15:22 58/60 04:08 01:50:29 13.6 04:05:22 14.7 09:24:53 Passed

3 8 13:07:37  13:29:05 62/68 21:28 01:12:15 16.6 05:17:37 15.1 11:55:22 Passed

Trail By: +00:56:52

Loop [ Fooe [ el Ve e R mecoven | b opeed o Ayorios DO s

9 9 PIATROVA PETRA KA BAHEER/-

7 SVK 1 9 08:44:07 08:46:14 57162 02:07 02:16:14 15.4 02:16:14 15.4 06:30:00 Passed

2 9 11:13:58 11:16:17 57/64 02:19 01:50:03 13.6 04:06:17 14.6 09:26:14 Passed

3 9 13:13:10 13:17:02 49/48 03:52 01:16:53 15.6 05:23:10 14.9 11:56:17 Passed

Trail By: +01:02:25

Copyright © Yamamah App. All rights reserved.




